## Poquoson Museum Memorial Gift Program

The Poquoson Museum is offering family members and friends an opportunity to remember the loss of a loved one or honor a friend in the form of a contribution to the museum. Cash gifts are deductible to the fullest extent of the law. The Poquoson Museum is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization.

To participate, complete this form and mail it with your check to: Poquoson Museum, P.O. Box 2163, Poquoson, Va. 23662. Enclosed is my check in the amount of \$ \_\_\_\_\_ payable to the Poquoson Museum. My name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Address: \_\_\_\_\_ Home phone: \_\_\_\_ City/State/ZIP: \_\_\_\_\_ **TYPE OF DONATION (please choose one):** Gift in memory of: \_\_\_\_\_ (Name of deceased) Please send acknowledgement card to: Name: City/State/ZIP: Gift in honor of: (Name of individual) Please send acknowledgement card to: Name:

The Poquoson Museum thanks you for your support.

City/State/ZIP: